Jun 28 2024 (08:49) India Rail Info 1

Sealdah - Siuri MEMU Express/13179 - MEMU - ER
SDAH/Sealdah to UDL/Andal Junction

3h 42m - 194 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SDAH |Sealdah 17:17 6 |1 0 45 (11 |ER
2 NH Naihati Junction 18:08 18:10 2m  [1,2 |1 38 21 15 |[ER
3 BDC ([BandelJunction 18:33 18:35 2m  |4,7 (1 46 68 |26 |ER
4 BWN [Barddhaman Junction 19:35 19:37 2m (2,3 |1 114 |64 (36 |ER
5 PAN |Panagarh 20:22 20:23 im (2 |1 162 |79 |32 |ER
6 DGR [Durgapur 20:35 20:37 2m 2,3 |1 177 |46 |73 |ER
7 UDL |Andal Junction 20:59 21:04 5m |0 |1 194 |43 ER
8 PAW  |Pandabeswar 21:32 21:33 Tm |0 [1 214 |61 |88 |ER
9 |Dy Dubrajpur 21:48 21:49 m 1 229 |40 (93 |ER
10 |SURI |Siuri 22:17 0 |1 248 |- ER

Jun 28 2024 (08:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



